D: RFB 5840	Project No. 2102	27									
tem	Description	Unit	Quantity	SR Trident	Total	Russell Marine	Total	Orion Construc	Total	Callan Marine,	Total
Base Bid											
Mobilization &											
A1	Mob & Demob	ΔΙ	1.00	\$271,903.00	\$271,903.00	\$325,000.00	\$325,000.00	\$369,000.00	\$369,000.00	\$217,791.00	\$217,791.00
Sub Totals		) ( <u> </u>		, ,	\$271,903.00		\$325,000.00		\$369,000.00		\$217,791.00
Insurance and											
A2	Bonds &	AL	1.00	\$62,337.00		\$325,000.00		\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$162,000.00	
Sub Totals					\$62,337.00		\$325,000.00		\$145,000.00		\$162,000.00
Traffic Control	1										
A3	Traffic Control	1.0	1.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$26,944.00	\$26,944.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
Sub Totals	ams control	LO	1.00	ψ.00,000.00	\$100,000.00	Ψ20,017.00	\$26,944.00	Ψ 10,000.00	\$40,000.00		\$75,000.00
					, ,,,,,,,						
SWPP											
A4	Storm Water	LS	1.00	\$7,690.67	\$7,690.67	\$26,182.00	\$26,182.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00
Sub Totals					\$7,690.67		\$26,182.00		\$13,000.00		\$47,000.00
Demolition	D		4.00	<b>\$101.507.00</b>	<b>*</b> 4 0 4 <b>5</b> 0 <b>7</b> 0 0	<b>* * * * * * * * * *</b>	<b>4404 705 00</b>	<b>*</b> 400 000 00	<b>*</b> 400 000 00	<b>***</b>	**********
A5 Sub Totals	Demolition	LS	1.00	\$164,587.68	\$164,587.68 \$164,587.68	\$181,735.00	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$655,417.00	\$655,417.00
Sub Totals					\$104,567.06		\$181,735.00		\$400,000.00		\$655,417.00
Pre-Cast Con	cr										
A6	Pre-stressed	EA	184.00	\$5,506.78	\$1,013,247.52	\$7,829.00	\$1,440,536.00	\$7,400.00	\$1,361,600.00	\$6,800.00	\$1,251,200.00
A7	Precast	CY	275.00	\$3,791.49	\$1,042,659.75		\$1,106,875.00		\$1,100,000.00		\$1,595,000.00
A8	Precast	SF	13,036.00	\$92.37	\$1,204,135.32	\$64.00	\$834,304.00	\$80.00	\$1,042,880.00	\$79.00	\$1,029,844.00
Sub Totals					\$3,260,042.59		\$3,381,715.00		\$3,504,480.00		\$3,876,044.00
Pier Rubber F			060.00	<b>#050.00</b>	<b>\$343.005.60</b>	¢460.00	¢460 040 00	<b>#205.00</b>	¢272 c00 00	¢040.00	¢240.040.00
A9 Sub Totals	Rubber	LF	960.00	\$253.36	\$243,225.60 \$243,225.60	\$169.00	\$162,240.00 \$162,240.00	\$285.00	\$273,600.00 \$273,600.00	\$219.00	\$210,240.00 \$210,240.00
Cub Totals					φ <b>∠</b> <del>4</del> 3,223.00		ψ102,240.00		φ213,000.00		φ <u>2</u> 10,240.00
Composite De	ec										
A10	Composite	SF	12,985.00	\$28.02	\$363,839.70	\$31.00	\$402,535.00	\$32.00	\$415,520.00	\$36.00	\$467,460.00
Sub Totals					\$363,839.70		\$402,535.00		\$415,520.00		\$467,460.00
Guardrailing											
A11	Guardrailing	LF	489.00	\$839.26		\$626.00		\$1,100.00	\$537,900.00	\$991.00	. ,
Sub Totals					\$410,398.14		\$306,114.00		\$537,900.00		\$484,599.00

Electrical												
A12	Composite	EA	36.00		\$9,273.19	\$333,834.84	\$10,487.00	\$377,532.00	\$12,000.00	\$432,000.00	\$15,248.00	\$548,928.00
A13	Electrical-	EA	12.00		\$11,518.08	\$138,216.96	\$5,481.00	\$65,772.00	\$6,200.00	\$74,400.00	\$14,917.00	\$179,004.00
A14	Electrical-	EA	2.00		\$78,521.87	\$157,043.74	\$92,203.00	\$184,406.00	\$95,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$84,721.00	\$169,442.00
A15	Electrical-	EA	1.00		\$106,221.87	\$106,221.87	\$61,469.00	\$61,469.00	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$239,975.00	\$239,975.00
A16	Electrical	LS	1.00		\$211,074.76	\$211,074.76	\$384,178.00	\$384,178.00	\$525,000.00	\$525,000.00	\$210,790.00	\$210,790.00
A17	Electrical-AEP	LS	1.00		\$87,944.49	\$87,944.49	\$74,264.00	\$74,264.00	\$96,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00
Sub Totals						\$1,034,336.66		\$1,147,621.00		\$1,375,400.00		\$1,453,139.00
HDPE Waterlin												
A18	Potable Water	LS	1.00		\$14,742.00	\$14,742.00	\$115,256.00	\$115,256.00	\$121,000.00	\$121,000.00	\$97,300.00	\$97,300.00
Sub Totals						\$14,742.00		\$115,256.00		\$121,000.00		\$97,300.00
Architectural												
A19	Benches	EA	12.00		\$3,677.37	\$44,128.44	\$4,547.00	\$54,564.00	\$5,600.00	\$67,200.00	\$6,700.00	\$80,400.00
A20	Trash	EA	6.00		\$2,635.64	\$15,813.84	\$3,881.00	\$23,286.00	\$4,300.00	\$25,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$16,800.00
Sub Totals						\$59,942.28		\$77,850.00		\$93,000.00		\$97,200.00
Miscellaneous												
A21	Pile Top Cone	EA	116.00		\$57.83	\$6,708.28	\$188.00	\$21,808.00	\$1,300.00	\$150,800.00	\$276.00	\$32,016.00
Sub Totals						\$6,708.28		\$21,808.00		\$150,800.00		\$32,016.00
Grand Total				. "		\$5,999,753.60		\$6,500,000.00		\$7,438,700.00		\$7,875,206.00